1
Avoid Catastrophic Failure
Protect your rotating or reciprocating
machinery, including pumps, motors, fans,
blowers, gear boxes, compressors, turbines
and other machinery from excessive vibration.
Vibration monitoring will alert you of
increasing machine vibration levels so

• No Trim Pots required
2
 ORDERING INFORMATION
  AND MODEL NUMBERS
Order by model number in Table 1.
          Table 1 - Measurement
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
571A-A Acceleration, 0 - 5 G peak
571A-B Acceleration, 0 - 10 G peak
571A-C Acceleration, 0 - 20 G peak
571A-D Velocity, 0 - 0.5 IPS peak
571A-E Velocity, 0 - 1 IPS peak
571A-F Velocity, 0 - 2 IPS peak
                Accessory Items
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
086568A0016* Standard IP66 Cable - 16 foot,
2 conductor shielded cable,
MIL-C-5015 2 socket connector with
splash-proof boot.
086568A0032 Standard IP66 Cable - same as above
except 32 foot
086568A0064 Standard IP66 Cable - same as above
except 64 foot
086568A0112 Standard IP66 Cable - same as above
except 112 foot
086568B0016** IP68 Cable - 16 foot, 2 conductor
shielded cable, MIL-C-5015 2 socket
connector with splash-proof boot
086568B0032 IP68 Cable - same as above except 32
foot
086568B0064 IP68 Cable - same as above except 64
foot
086568B0112 IP68 Cable - same as above except
112 foot
435KB311 Mounting stud for 1/4-28 tapped hole
(supplied with transmitter)
435KB311-01 Mounting stud for 3/8-24 tapped hole